
Sr. No. Roll No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

HANUMAN PRASAD DHANUKA SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYA MANDIR 

10 

380 

338 

382 

346 

350 

367 

355 

359 

371 

378 

List of selected candidates 

Student Name 

NIDHI SHARMA 

DIVYA CHAUDHARY 

KANISHKA AGRAWAL 

DIVYA CHAUDHARY 

KRATIKA GAHALOT 

ARADHYA SHARMA 

DHANYA SHRIVASTAVA 

TANVI CHAUDHARY 

TANVI SAINI 

SAKSHI CHAUDHARY 

CLASS-VI 01/04/2024 

Father Name 

GOPAL SHARMA 

PUSHPENDRA SINGH 

RAS BIHARI AGRAWAL 

YOGENDRA SINGH 

YOGESH KUMAR 

RAKESH SHARMA 

RAMAN BIHARI SHRIVASTAVA 

ANKIT KUMAR 

Prlnatsal 

SONU SAINI 

BIRENDRA 

Hanuman Prasad Dhanuka 
Sarswaii Balika Vidya Mand 
Senior Secondary Schooi 

Vrindaven 



HANOMAN PRASAD DHANUKA SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYA MANDIK 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

461 

448 

452 

445 

454 

456 

List of Selected Candidates 

Student Name 
SAKSHI 

CLASS-VII 

YUVIKA SATSANGI 
CHARU CHAUDHARY 

SHREYA SHARMA 

WAITINGL LIST 
SHRISHTI DIXIT 

VAISHNAVI PANDEY 

Father Name 

DEVENDRA SINGH 

Pilnaipal 

ol- 4 24 

MANOJ KUMAR 

JUGENDRA SINGH 

NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA 

NRATYA GOPAL DIXIT 

UMESH PANDEY 

OS 4 24 

Hanuman Prasad Dhanuka 

Sarswati Baliha Vidya Mandir 
Senior Secondary School 

Vrindavan 



AANUMAN PRASAD DHANUKA SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYA MANDIR 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

487 

495 

485 

492 

489 

List of Selected Candidates 

CLASS-VlI 
Student Name 

ANSHIKA CHAUDHARY 

TULSI SOLANKI 

SAVITA SINGH 

CHITRA KUMARI 

LAVANYA 

Father Name 

ol4 24 

SATENDRA CHAUDHARY 

MANENDRA SINGH 

RAJESH SINGH 

MUKESH KUMAR 

Patabsal 

VINOD KUMAR 

Hanuman Prasád Dhanuka 
Sarswati Balika Vidya Mancdir 

Senior Secondary School 
Vrindavan 
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S. N. Roll No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

1 

2 

13 

4 

646 

650 

671 

629 

624 

654 

640 

658 

667 

649 

647 

628 

637 

638 

644 

656 

633 

642 

669 

657 

635 

625 

630 

Student Name 

TULASHI SINGH 

YACHIKA 

BHOOMI GARG 

List of Selected Candidates 

SWETA SOLANKI 

RASHI 

VARSHA NISHAD 

CLASS-IX 

|SARIKA GOSWAMI 

PRIYA VERMA 

RICHA 

JAYATI SRIVASTAVA 

BHAVNA SURYAVANSHI 

TANVI 

TANISHA SINGH 

ANJALI CHAUDHARY 

RADHA SHARMA 

DULARI SAHU 

YUKTI SHARMA 

|GUNJAN MISHRA 

PALAK SHARMA 

SHRUTKIRTI TRIPATHI 

PAYAL GOLA 

MAHIMA 

NEHAL AGRAWAL 

|GOPAL SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR GARG 

01/04/2024 

LATE ROOPKISHOR 

PAWAN 

DHARMVIR SINGH 

Father Name 

DOOGAR SINGH 

RAJU 

TARUN GOSWAMI 

RAJARAM 

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

MURARI LAL 

RAJESH SINGH 

ARJUN SINGH 

BALVEER CHAUDHARY 

DINESH SHARMA 

BIHARI LAL 

RAJKUMAR 

Waiting List 

RAMPRAKASH MISHRA 

ROOPESH SHARMA 

oS. 4 24 . 

RAMANAND TRIPATHI 

MUKESH AGRAWAL 

BABLU GOLA 

HARIPAL SINGH 



HANUMAN PRASAD DHANUKA SARASWATI BALIKA VIDYA MANDIR 

s. N. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

Roll No. 

750 

751 

738 

739 

733 

707 

710 

728 

741 

704 

724 

740 

736 

List of Selected Candidates 
CLASS-XI 

Student Name 
SHIBA KHAN 

ASHANA GAUR 

RIDDHIMA PACHAURI 

MANYA AGRAWAL 

SNEHA YADAV 

LOVELY 

GAURI TOMAR 

RIYA TIWARI 

ANJALI 

RASHI GUPTA 

SHEETAL SISODIYA 

Waiting List 
PRACHI CHAUDHARY 

NAVYA SHRIVASTAV 

01/04/2024 
Stream 

ARTS 

ARTS 

SCIENCE 

COMMERCE 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

SCIENCE 

COMMERCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

oS424 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

Hanuman Pras ad Dhanuka 

Sarswati Balika Viiya Mandir 
Senior Secondary Schooi 

Vrindava 
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